308FX2 Industrial Ethernet Switch
N-Tron® Networking Series
Unmanaged Industrial Ethernet Switch
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
> Compact Industrial Design
> Full IEEE 802.3 and 1613 Compliance
> NEMA TS1/TS2 Compliance
> Extended Environmental Specifications

NEMA TS1/TS2 for Traffic Control
DIMENSIONS in inches (mm)
ORDERING GUIDE
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
308FX2-N-XX
8-port (6 10/100BaseTX, 2 100BaseFX Fiber Uplink) Industrial Ethernet
Switch with N-View technology, DIN-Rail
308FXE2-N-XX-YY
8-port (6 10/100BaseTX, 2 100BaseFX Fiber Uplink) Industrial Ethernet
Switch with N-View technology, singlemode, DIN-Rail
308FX2-XX
8-port (6 10/100BaseTX, 2 100BaseFX Fiber Uplink) Industrial Ethernet
Switch, DIN-Rail
308FXE2-XX-YY
8-port (6 10/100BaseTX, 2 100BaseFX Fiber Uplink) Industrial Ethernet
Switch, singlemode, DIN-Rail
URMK 19” Universal Rack Mount Kit
NTPS-24.1.3 N-TRON Power Supply (1.3 amp@24 VDC)
Where:  N = N-View™ Option
E = Singlemode
XX = ST for ST style fiber connector, SC for SC style fiber connector
YY =  Segment length:
15 for 15km max. fiber segment length
40 for 40km max. fiber segment length
80 for 80km max. fiber segment length
FIBER TRANSCEIVER CHARACTERISTICS
FIBER LENGTH 2km 15km 40km 80km
TX POWER MIN -19dBm -15dBm -5dBm -5dBm
RX SENSITIVITY MAX -31dBm -31dBm -34dBm -34dBm
WAVELENGTH 1310nm 1310nm 1310nm 1550nm
w w w . r e d l i o n . n e t
Connect. Monitor. Control.
Americas
Asia-Pacific
Europe
Middle East
Africa
+1 (717) 767-6511
ADLD0305 110415 ©2015 Red Lion Controls, Inc. All rights reserved. Red Lion, the Red Lion logo, N-Tron and Sixnet are
registered trademarks of Red Lion Controls, Inc. All other company and product names are trademarks of their respective owners.